
 
 

MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE 
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
 
Tender No: HLL/ID/12/60                                                                           31/07/2013 

 
 
 
JIPMER, Puducherry, invites tender for Augment of Nuclear Medicine 
Department  with PET-CT unit and at JIPMER, Puducherry.  
 
.  
Eligible firms may submit their tender to HLL Lifecare Limited, ID Division.  
 

Sl 
No. 

Name of work PAC 
Technical bid 
Opening  

1 
Augmentation of Nuclear Medicine 
Department with PET- CT unit & 
Dual Head Gamma Camera 

Rs. 17 Crores 04/09/2013 

 
The Tender documents containing the Notice Inviting Tender, Technical bid, 
General Conditions of Contract and Specifications  can be downloaded from the 
HLL web site www.lifecarehll.com /www.jipmer.edu. / Central  Public 
Procurement Portal and the cost of tender document of `5,000.00 (Rupees Five 
Thousand only)  shall be submitted along with the tender in the form of DD 
taken in favour of HLL Lifecare Limited payable at Thiruvananthapuram.  
 

Sale of tender documents: 2/08/2013 to 17/8/2013 
Pre-Bid Meeting at HLL Project Office, JIPMER on: 19/08/2013 at 10 am 
Last Date & time of Submission of Tender: 04/09/2013   at 15.00 Hrs 
Date & time of opening of Technical bid     : 04/09/2013 at 15.30 Hrs 
 
 
Deputy Vice President(Tech.) (ID), 
HLL Lifecare Ltd, Infrastructure Development Division, “Adarsh”, T.C 
6/1718(1),Vettamukku, Thirumala P.O, 
Thiruvananthapuram- 695 006, Phone - 0471 2368144/2365873,Fax- 0471 2368144   
 


